
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of 

the B.E.O
LAXMAN MISHRA

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

LAKSHMIPRIYA MISHRA AYUSH Doctor(M)
DR. UMAKANTA 

MAHANANDA
9439191346

Mob. No. 7077447165 Mob. No. 9439027450 AYUSH Doctor(F) DR. DIBYANU MEHER 9861433062

Office No.
Office 

No.
6654241219 PHARMACIST KRISHNA MOHAN PRADHAN 9938888936

ANM MINAKSHI NAIK 9437400182

Name of 
Name of 

Block-BINKA MHT UID -02

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH.....................................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Name of 

the W.E.O
UTTAM MURMU

Name of 

the 

Officer

VACANT Driver RASHMI RANJAN DASH 7381492164

DR. S. N. PANIGRAHI                                        Superintendent-

CHC BINKA

Mob. No.

Office No.

9439640071 Mob. No.

Office 

No.



1 1.4.24 MON

2 AINLAMUNDA-1 AWC 9348537397 22

AINLAMUNDA-2 AWC 9938977122 22

TILEIMAL AWC 8197644263 21

TALMUNDA-1 AWC 898548447 20

TALMUNDA-2 AWC 8658916580 20

4.4.24 THURS

ASURGARH-1 AWC 8018892569 20

ASURGARH-2 AWC 8018962892 20

BAGDIA AWC 6372564600 8280425785 19

FILTIKRA AWC 8455962736 8280425788 20

7.4.24 SUN

PALSAPALI-1 AWC 6371042389 19

PALSAPALI-2 AWC 8144353647 19

KALATIKRA AWC 8658395541 8280425787 18

9.4.24 BABUPALI-1 AWC 7853066483 8280425787 20

BABUPALI-2 AWC 9348404407 8280425788

LAMBHAJHUPUDI AWC 7853075274 8280425787 19

HEIGHSCHOOL PADA AWC 9337744651 8280425788 20

11.4.24 THURS

HUTUMA-1 AWC 8144492367 25

HUTUMA-2 AWC 6372892977

HUTUMA-3 AWC 7847040618

KHALIAPALI AWC 7605973238 8280425789 27

SAMALEIGHOT
AWC 7750053792 8280425775 25

14.4.24 SUN

15.4.24 MON

BANKIGHIRDI-1 AWC 8658114203

BANKIGHIRDI-3 AWC 9861459532 20

BANKIGHIRDI-4 AWC 9937086430

17.4.24 WED

18.4.24 THURS

BANKIGHIRDI-2 AWC 7815020841 20

ANDHRADERA AWC 9556172184

SARANGAPALI-1 AWC 8456868251

SARANGAPALI-2 AWC 7735432709 18

SARANGAPALI-3 AWC 6371563499

21.4.24 SUN

AKHIDADAR-1 AWC 9938992896 15

AKHIDADAR-2 AWC 9861668014

AKHIDADAR-3 AWC 9938665880

ARIGAON-1 AWC 9937332721 14

ARIGAON-2 AWC 9861798678

ARIGAON-3 AWC 7077148382

BHABANIPALI-1 AWC 9178139763 20

D
IS

TA
N

C
E 

C
O

V
ER

ED

NAME OF INSTITUTION

TYPE 

OF 

INST.

CODE OF INST.
Contract No. 

AWC/School

Contract No. 

of ASHA

8280425791

8280425790

8280425770

8280425786

8280425775

8280425774

8280425773

8280425776

8280425778

8280425824

8280425767

Day

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

TUES

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

SL
.N

O

Date

2.4.24

3.4.24

5.4.24

6.4.24

8.4.24

10.4.24

12.4.24

13.4.24

16.4.24

19.4.24

20.4.24

22.4.24

23.4.24

24.4.24

APRIL : 2024
UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL

ID-UL FITRE

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

RAM NABAMI

REFERRAL



BHABANIPALI-2 AWC 6371093912

25.4.24 THURS

KAMIRA-1 AWC 6370839644 18

KAMIRA-2 AWC 6372789207

KAMIRA-3 AWC 8260673988 18

KAMIRA-4 AWC 9861347025

28.4.24 SUN

KHAIRMAL-1 AWC 6371479367 15

KHAIRMAL-2 AWC 9861021473

SINGHIJUBA-1 AWC 8328962338 15

SINGHIJUBA-2 AWC 9938290148

SINGHIJUBA-3 AWC 6371969737 8280425768

PAPI NUAPADA AWC 9938054451 8280425784 18

   2.5.24 THURS

PAPI-1 AWC 6372488617

PAPI-2 AWC 7853948870 18

JHARKADILIPALI AWC 9938682205 21

JHARKADALIPALI HP AWC 9178601152

5.5.24 SUN

PADHANTIKRA AWC 7978940135 18

DENDUPADAR AWC 7894585702

THIKADARPADA AWC 8144533926

KUKUDAJHOLI-1 AWC 6371570242

KUKUDAJHOLI-2 AWC 9348791525 18

SALMATIKRA AWC 9938957114 8280425782

JAMPALI-1 AWC 9938741645

JAMPALI-2 AWC 9938896660 14

9.5.24 THURS

MANIGAON AWC 7735810875 14

JHARAPADA AWC 7750065603

MANIGAON NUAPALI AWC 8260089130

SINDURPUR AWC 8249893566 13

SINDURPUR TALIPADA AWC 9668353139

SINDURPUR TIKRAPADA AWC 8144381207

12.5.24 SUN

BALARANGA-1 AWC 7750849578 17

BALARANGA-2 AWC 9178785498

BALARANGA-3 AWC 9938177668

RANGIATIKRA AWC 9938052180 12

CHERUPALI AWC 8114314325

15.5.24 WED

16.5.24 THURS

SARGUNA-1 AWC 9938174895 18

SARGUNA-2 AWC 9861289458

BISALPALI-1 AWC 6372042625 10

BISALPALI-2 AWC 8260598328

19.5.24 SUN

GANESHPUR JHARAPADA AWC 9937305118 10

GANESHPUR AWC 9938881574

8280425823

8280425822

8280425826

8280425825

8280425783

8280425828

8280425821

8280425767

8280425779

8280425780

8280425772

8280425768

8280425784

8280425781

TUES

FRI

SAT

MON

MON

WED

FRI

24.4.24

26.4.24

Total

MAY : 2024

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

10.5.24

11.5.24

13.5.24

14.5.24

17.5.24

18.5.24

20.5.24

FRI

SAT

4.5.24

6.5.24

7.4.24

8.5.24

REFERRAL

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

8280425769

8280425771

8280425782

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

27.4.24

29.4.24

30.4.24

1.5.24

3.5.24



GANESHPUR UPARPADA AWC 9938771490

21.5.24 TUES CHULIMAL AWC 7735643455 8280425830 17

BHANDAR-1 AWC 7008915140 10

BHANDAR-2 AWC 9668670762 10

23.5.24 THURS

BHANDAR-3 AWC 7735365081

RENGALITIKRA AWC 6370450870 10

MAHULPALI-1 AWC 7751962999

MAHULPALI-2 AWC 9348694121 10

26.5.24 SUN

27.4.24 MON AMPALI AWC 6370254473 8280425833 9

KADALIPALI AWC 8018939156 8280425820 8

ANTARDA AWC 8658365768 8280425833 5

29.5.24 JASHPUR-1 AWC 7978027813 20

JASHPUR-2 AWC 8658756520

30.5.24 THURS

SAHAJBAHAL AWC 6370768206 25

KHATIPADA AWC 6370391920

NANDANMAL-1 AWC 6371391172 17

NANDANMAL-2 AWC 9348499367

2.6.24 SUN

NANDANMAL-3 AWC 9556556774 8280425809

MEGHLA-3 AWC 9777541750 8280425807 16

MEGHLA-1 AWC 6371029956

MEGHLA-2 AWC 6371114813 16

SILATI-1 AWC 7894906291 8280425803 12

SILATI-6 AWC 9337177252 8280425806

6.6.24 THURS

SILATI-2 AWC 9556209174 8280425803 12

SILATI-4 AWC 6371725748 8280425805

SILATI-3 AWC 8917299392 8280425803 12

SILATI-5 AWC 7077431139 8280425805

9.6.24 SUN

PITEIPALI AWC 8018809433 10

GAJABANDH AWC 9861162425

GULUNDA-1 AWC 9178796611 8

GULUNDA-2 AWC 7894305032

G.SAHARAPADA AWC 91786446427 9

G.COLONYPADA AWC 9178389737

13.6.24 THURS

14.6.24 FRI

15.6.24 SAT

16.6.24 SUN

17.6.24 MON

18.6.24 TUES

BINJHALTIKRA AWC 6370546105 8

HALKAPALI AWC 9556591163 10

20.6.24 THURS

PIPILIPADAR AWC 9938841819

8280425831

8280425808

8280425801

8280425809

8280425807

8280425832

8280425834

8280425829

8280425829

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

JUNE : 2024

FRI

WED

FRI

SAT

TUES

21.6.24

REFERRAL

PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI

ID-UL ZUHA

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

1.6.24

3.6.24

4.6.24

5.6.24

7.6.24

8.6.24

10.6.24

11.6.24

12.6.24

19.6.24

WED

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

SABITRI AMABASYA

8280425834

BUDHA PURNIMA

REFERRAL

Total

22.5.24

24.5.24

25.5.24

28.5.24

31.5.24



DANIPALI AWC 6369298750 8

RAJPALI AWC 9178808275

DAVALA-1 AWC 9668392911 5

DAVALA-2 AWC 9337853518

23.6.24 SUN

TIKRAPADA AWC 8456861448

GULAPADA-1 AWC 9938707787 4

GULAPADA-2 AWC 8658090985

MISHRA PALI AWC 6371216214 7852948552 2

SOULPUR AWC 9556803297 4

GANDHIPADA-1 AWC 9938244430 1

GANDHIPADA-2 AWC 8018490814

BETRAPADA AWC 7894190215 1

27.6.24 THURS

BANDHAPADA AWC 9556702139 9348857201 1

DHIBAR PADA AWC 8018405410 1

KHADALPADA AWC 9178846376 1

MAHIMAPADA AWC 8018226550 1

30.6.24 SUN

BELPADA AWC 9937767466 7077218631 1

TAINLAPDA AWC 8658467061 9348857201 1

MANOHARIPADA AWC 8018321463 8249164368 1

KUTSIRIAPADA AWC 9556324440 1

BERIHAPADA AWC 7894128887 9348857201 1

KANSARIPADA AWC 9668184077 8249164368 1

4.7.24 THURS

NUAPADA-1 AWC 9556959428 1

NUAPADA-2 AWC 8658012184 1

6.7.24 PALI PADA AWC 6371599337 6371599337 1

GOUR PADA AWC 8018709063 8249164368 1

7.7.24 SUN

JUNHAPADA AWC 9937113484 1

CHANDIPADA AWC 9938091340

GADBHITAR AWC 9937802430 1

BINKA PADA AWC 9938754052 8249164368 1

AINLAMUNDA  PUPS SCH 21230100101 9338395448

TILEIMAL PS SCH 21230100801 9937585323

ASURGARH PS SCH 21230109401 7077220212

11.7.24 THURS

12.7.24 

13.7.24
FRI SAT TALMUNDA UPS SCH 21230100701 9937457956

14.7.24 SUN

15.7.24 MON

PALSAPALI PS SCH 21230100601 9556804761

PALSAPALI AUPS SCH 21230100602 9937893618

17.7.24 WED

18.7.24 THURS

19.7.24 

20.7.24
FRI SAT BABUPALI NUPS SCH 21230100201 8658245750

7077218631

7077218631

9348857201

9348857201

8280425784

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

FRI

SAT

21.6.24

22.6.24

24.6.24

25.6.24

26.6.24

28.6.24

29.6.24

1.7.24

2.7.24

REFERRAL

Total

JULY : 2024

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

MUHARRAM

REFERRAL

3.7.24

5.7.24

8.7.24

9.7.24

10.7.24

16.7.24

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

TUES



21.7.24 SUN

BAGDIA PS SCH 21230100301 8926374830

FILTIKRA NPS SCH 21230100302 9938933305

 BAGDIA SSVM SCH 9776751705

RENGALBHADRI NPS SCH 21230100103 9938880473

SAHARATIKRA PS SCH 21230101103 8018316055

24.7.24 WED BANKIGHIRDI HS SCH 21230100902 9938949487

25.7.24 THURS

HUTUMA PUPS SCH 21230101201 9777695929

KHALIAPALI PS SCH 21230100251 9777891352

28.7.24 SUN

29.7.24 

30.7.24

MON 

TUES
BANKIGHIRDI NUPS SCH 21230101102 9938972096

BABUPALI HS SCH 21230100501 9437705341

KUKUDAJHOLI PS SCH 21230101401 9938046032

1.8.24 THURS

SARANGAPALI PS SCH 21230101501 8249597260

SARANGAPALI AUPS SCH 21230101502 9777461887

3.8.24 SAT AKHIDADAR PUPS SCH 21230100901 9777782140

4.8.24 SUN

SINGHIJUBA UPS SCH 21230110002 9861746568

SINGHIJUBA SVVM SCH

BHABANIPALI PS SCH 21230109501 7894522690

8.8.24 THURS

KAMIRA GUPS SCH 21230109701 9938980275

ERRP NPS SCH 21230110003 8839251291

11.8.24 SUN

ARIGAON PS SCH 21230101002 9937142138

ARIGAON GTOUPS SCH 21230101001 9777277254

13.8.24 

14.8.24

TUES 

WED
SONOROUS PUBLIC SCH SCH 9438573538

15.8.24 THURS

16.8.24 FRI

17.8.24 SAT KHAIRMAL PUPS SCH 21230109801 9937423905

18.8.24 SUN

19.8.24 MON

JHARKADALIPALI PS SCH 21230102701 8327719690

JHARKADALIPALI  AIDED SCH 21230102702 9938442978

PAPI AUPS SCH 21230102901 9348948359

PAPI PS SCH 21230102901 9437881733

22.8.24 THURS

23.8.24 

24.8.24
FRI SAT BALARANGA COLLEGE SCH 9937365520

25.8.24 SUN

26.8.24 MON

SALMATIKRA PS SCH 21230109201 9937788510

SINGHIJUBA AUROBINDA SCH 9937111540

DENDUPADAR PS SCH 21230100402 9937114492

FRI SAT

MON

TUES

WED

MON

TUES

28.8.24

26.7.24 

27.4.24

31.7.24

2.8.24

5.8.24 

6.8.24 

7.8.24

9.8.24 

10.8.24

12.8.24

20.8.24

21.8.24

27.8.24

Total

AUGUST : 2024
REFERRAL

REFERRAL

INDEPENDENCE DAY

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

JHULANA PURNIMA

REFERRAL

JANMASTAMI

WED

TUES

FRI SAT

WED

FRI

MON 

TUES 

WED

REFERRAL

22.7.24

23.7.24



DENDUPADAR AIDED SCH 21230100403 9348546217

KADLIPALI PS SCH 21230109001 7077293737

29.8.24 THURS

BALARANGA AUPS SCH 21230108602 9938438792

BALARANGA HS SCH 6372788714

BALARANGA PS SCH 21230108601 9938255808

31.8.24 SAT BISALPALI PUPS SCH 21230108701 9777112005

1.9.24 SUN

2.9.24 MON SINGHIJUBA HS SCH 21230110001 9777607964

JAMPALI PS SCH 21230109601 9777324465

SARGUNA PUPS SCH 21230109901 9937331585

MANIGAON PS SCH 21230109101 9938440399

CHERUPALI PS SCH 21230108802 7894673518

5.9.24 THURS

 GANESHPUR UPS SCH 21230108901 9938003080

DANIPALI PS SCH 21230700201 8249084155

7.9.24 SAT

8.9.24 SUN

9.9.24 MON ANTARDA UPS SCH 21230102001 9937495122

CHULIMAL PS SCH 21230102301 9937636501

BHANDAR HS SCH 21230102201 9938771945

12.9.24 THURS

ANTARDA HS SCH 21230102051 8917657436

MAHULPALI UPS SCH 21230102801 7846916809

14.9.24 SAT

15.9.24 SUN

16.9.24 MON

17.9.24 

18.9.24 

20.9.24

TUES 

WED 

FRI

SINDURPUR NHS SCH 21230109301 9937109187

19.9.24 THURS

21.9.24 SAT SILATI GTOUPS SCH 21230108402 9938681148

22.9.24 SUN

JASHPUR PS SCH 21230107001 9937785807

SAHAJBAHAL UPS SCH 21230107201 9937109035

24.9.24 

25.9.24

TUES 

WED
SILATI PS SCH 21230108403 9937573082

26.9.24 THURS

27.9.24 

28.9.24
FRI SAT MEGHALA UGHS SCH 21230107101 9937689282

29.9.24 SUN

30.9.24 MON SILATI HS SCH 21230108401 9937930995

NANDANMAL UPS SCH 21230108303 9937132029

NANDANMAL PS SCH 21230108302 9938323497

2.10.24 WED

3.10.24 THURS

BARPADAR PS SCH 21230108201 9938610161

WED

FRI

TUES

WED

FRI

TUES 

WED

28.8.24

30.8.24

3.9.24

4.9.24

6.9.24

10.9.24 

11.9.24

13.9.24

23.9.24

1.10.24

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

Total

OCTOBER : 2024

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD

REFERRAL

4.10.24

TUES

FRI

MON

REFERRAL

Total

SETEMBER : 2024

REFERRAL

GANESHPUJA

NUAKHAI

REFERRAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD

FRI



NANDANMAL HS SCH 21230108304 9938712007

5.10.24 SAT SILATI AUROBINDA SCH 21230108481 9556797226

6.10.24 SUN

PITEIPALI NUPS SCH 21230103001 9777299018

GULUNDA INDRA COLONY 

PS
SCH 21230102602 9178053232

GULAPADA PS SCH 21230700103 9937691659

GULAPADA UPS SCH 21230700104 9178408580

JABDA PS SCH 21230701201 7326823848

NUAPALI NUPS SCH 21230701204 9778117579

10.10.24 THURS

11.10.24 FRI

12.10.24 SAT

13.10.24 SUN

2 AINLAMUNDA-1 AWC 9348537397

AINLAMUNDA-2 AWC 9938977122

15.10.24 TUES

16.10.24 WED

17.10.24 THURS

TILEIMAL AWC 8197644263

TALMUNDA-1 AWC 898548447

TALMUNDA-2 AWC 8658916580

ASURGARH-1 AWC 8018892569

ASURGARH-2 AWC 8018962892

20.10.24 SUN

21.10.24 MON GULUNDA PUPS SCH 21230102601

NAC KOLPADA PS SCH 21230701203 9692535105

MANOHARIPADA PS SCH 21230700301 9439144076

SOULPUR PS SCH 21230700303 7854045239

BLOCK COLONY PS SCH 21230700101 7853819558

DAVALA PS SCH 21230700701 9668228237

24.10.24 THURS

25.10.24 FRI BINKA BOYS HS SCH 21230700501 9437088062

26.10.24 SAT BINKA BOYS UPS SCH 21230700603 9937134201

27.10.24 SUN

28.10.24 

29.10.24 

30.10.24

MON 

TUES 

WED

BINKA GIRLS HS SCH 21230700601 9938915366

31.10.24 THURS

1.11.24 FRI SAINT VALLY SCH 21230700655 9439593534

2.11.24 SAT BINKA SVVM SCH 21230700681 8455808087

3.11.24 SUN

JHUNAPADA UPS SCH 21230700502 9938018514

URLEY UPS SCH 21230701001 9937930884

5.11.24 

6.11.24

TUES 

WED
BINKA BHAVISHYA SCH 21230700654 8328949808

7.11.24 THURS

8.11.24 

9.11.24
FRI SAT BINKA AUROBINDA SCH 21230700151 8658579341

8280425791

8280425790

8280425770

MON14.10.24

18.10.24

19.10.24

22.10.24

23.10.24

4.11.24

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

KUMAR PURNIMA

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

DIWALI

Total

NOVEMBER : 2024

REFERRAL

FRI

SAT

TUES

WED

MON

MAHASAPTAMI

ASTAMI

2ND SATURDAY

4.10.24

7.10.24

8.10.24

9.10.24

FRI

MON

TUES

WED



10.11.24 SUN

11.11.24 MON RAHELA PUPS SCH 21230701102 9937135085

12.11.24 

13.11.24

TUES 

WED
LEELASHAJI SCH 21230700652 8249223347

14.11.24 THURS

15.11.24 FRI

16.11.24 SAT

17.11.24 SUN

18.11.24 

19.11.24 

20.11.24 

22.11.24

MON 

TUES 

WED 

FRI

BINKA SSVM SCH 21230700651 8249236271

21.11.24 THURS

23.11.24 

25.11.24

SAT 

MON
WOMENS COLLEGE SCH 21230103503 9439351156

24.11.24 SUN

26.11.24 

27.11.24 

29.11.24 

30.11.24 

TUE 

WED 

FRI SAT

SIDDHARTHA JR COLLEGE SCH 21230701205 9937339779

28.11.24 THURS

1.12.24 SUN

2.12.24 

3.12.24

MON 

TUES
SIDDHARTHA JR COLLEGE SCH 21230701205 9937339779

BAGDIA AWC 6372564600 8280425785

FILTIKRA AWC 8455962736 8280425788

5.12.24 THURS

PALSAPALI-1 AWC 6371042389

PALSAPALI-2 AWC 8144353647

KALATIKRA AWC 8658395541 8280425787

BABUPALI-1 AWC 7853066483 8280425787

BABUPALI-2 AWC 9348404407 8280425788

8.12.24 SUN

LAMBHAJHUPUDI AWC 7853075274 8280425787

HEIGHSCHOOL PADA AWC 9337744651 8280425788

HUTUMA-1 AWC 8144492367

HUTUMA-2 AWC 6372892977

HUTUMA-3 AWC 7847040618

KHALIAPALI AWC 7605973238 8280425789

SAMALEIGHOT
AWC 7750053792 8280425775

12.12.24 THURS

BANKIGHIRDI-1 AWC 8658114203

BANKIGHIRDI-3 AWC 9861459532

BANKIGHIRDI-4 AWC 9937086430

14.12.24 SAT

15.12.24 SUN

4.12.24

6.12.24

7.12.24

RASA PURNIMA

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

Total

DECEMBER : 2024

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

9.12.24

10.12.24

11.12.24

13.12.24

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

8280425786

8280425775

8280425774

WED

FRI

SAT

REFERRAL



18.4.24 THURS

BANKIGHIRDI-2 AWC 7815020841

ANDHRADERA AWC 9556172184

SARANGAPALI-1 AWC 8456868251

SARANGAPALI-2 AWC 7735432709

SARANGAPALI-3 AWC 6371563499

AKHIDADAR-1 AWC 9938992896

AKHIDADAR-2 AWC 9861668014

AKHIDADAR-3 AWC 9938665880

19.12.24 THURS

ARIGAON-1 AWC 9937332721

ARIGAON-2 AWC 9861798678

ARIGAON-3 AWC 7077148382

BHABANIPALI-1 AWC 9178139763

BHABANIPALI-2 AWC 6371093912

22.12.24 SUN

KAMIRA-1 AWC 6370839644

KAMIRA-2 AWC 6372789207

KAMIRA-3 AWC 8260673988

KAMIRA-4 AWC 9861347025

25.12.24 WED

26.12.24 THURS

KHAIRMAL-1 AWC 6371479367

KHAIRMAL-2 AWC 9861021473

SINGHIJUBA-1 AWC 8328962338

SINGHIJUBA-2 AWC 9938290148

29.12.24 SUN

SINGHIJUBA-3 AWC 6371969737 8280425768

PAPI NUAPADA AWC 9938054451 8280425784

PAPI-1 AWC 6372488617

PAPI-2 AWC 7853948870

1.1.25 WED

2.1.25 THURS

JHARKADILIPALI AWC 9938682205

JHARKADALIPALI HP AWC 9178601152

PADHANTIKRA AWC 7978940135

DENDUPADAR AWC 7894585702

THIKADARPADA AWC 8144533926

5.1.25 SUN

6.1.25 MON

KUKUDAJHOLI-1 AWC 6371570242

KUKUDAJHOLI-2 AWC 9348791525

SALMATIKRA AWC 9938957114 8280425782

JAMPALI-1 AWC 9938741645

JAMPALI-2 AWC 9938896660

9.1.25 THURS

MANIGAON AWC 7735810875

JHARAPADA AWC 7750065603

MANIGAON NUAPALI AWC 8260089130

SINDURPUR AWC 8249893566

8280425784

8280425781

8280425769

8280425771

8280425782

8280425823

8280425822

8280425778

8280425824

8280425767

8280425779

8280425780

8280425772

8280425768

8280425773

8280425776

TUES

FRI

SAT

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

WED

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

FRI

SAT

MON

7.1.25

8.1.25

10.1.25

11.1.25

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

X-MAS DAY

REFERRAL

Total

JANUARY : 2025
NEW YEAR

REFERRAL

GURU GOVINDA SINGH JAYANTI

16.12.24

17.12.24

18.12.24

20.12.24

21.12.24

23.12.24

24.12.24

27.12.24

28.12.24

30.12.24

31.12.24

3.1.25

4.1.25

MON

TUES



SINDURPUR TALIPADA AWC 9668353139

SINDURPUR TIKRAPADA AWC 8144381207

12.1.25 SUN

BALARANGA-1 AWC 7750849578

BALARANGA-2 AWC 9178785498

BALARANGA-3 AWC 9938177668

14.1.25 TUES

15.1.25 WED

16.1.25 THURS

RANGIATIKRA AWC 9938052180

CHERUPALI AWC 8114314325

SARGUNA-1 AWC 9938174895

SARGUNA-2 AWC 9861289458

19.1.25 SUN

BISALPALI-1 AWC 6372042625

BISALPALI-2 AWC 8260598328

GANESHPUR JHARAPADA AWC 9937305118

GANESHPUR AWC 9938881574

GANESHPUR UPARPADA AWC 9938771490

22.1.25 WED CHULIMAL AWC 7735643455 8280425830

23.1.25 THURS

BHANDAR-1 AWC 7008915140

BHANDAR-2 AWC 9668670762

BHANDAR-3 AWC 7735365081

RENGALITIKRA AWC 6370450870

26.1.25 SUN

MAHULPALI-1 AWC 7751962999

MAHULPALI-2 AWC 9348694121

28.1.25 TUES AMPALI AWC 6370254473 8280425833

KADALIPALI AWC 8018939156 8280425820

ANTARDA AWC 8658365768 8280425833

30.1.25 THURS

JASHPUR-1 AWC 7978027813

JASHPUR-2 AWC 8658756520

SAHAJBAHAL AWC 6370768206

KHATIPADA AWC 6370391920

2.2.25 SUN

NANDANMAL-1 AWC 6371391172

NANDANMAL-2 AWC 9348499367

NANDANMAL-3 AWC 9556556774 8280425809

MEGHLA-3 AWC 9777541750 8280425807

MEGHLA-1 AWC 6371029956

MEGHLA-2 AWC 6371114813

6.2.25 THURS

SILATI-1 AWC 7894906291 8280425803

SILATI-6 AWC 9337177252 8280425806

SILATI-2 AWC 9556209174 8280425803

SILATI-4 AWC 6371725748 8280425805

9.2.25 SUN

8280425829

8280425829

8280425831

8280425808

8280425801

8280425809

8280425807

8280425822

8280425826

8280425825

SAT

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

SAT

MON

FRI

1.2.25

3.2.25

4.2.25

5.2.25

7.2.25

8.2.25

11.1.25

13.1.25

17.1.25

18.1.25

20.1.25

21.1.25

REFERRAL

MAKARA SANKRANTI- PONGAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUBASH CH. BOSE JAYANTI

REPUBLIC DAY

REFERRAL

Total

FEBRUARY : 2025

24.1.25

25.1.25

27.1.25

29.1.25

31.1.25

MON

TUES

FRI

SAT

MON

WED

FRI

8280425783

8280425828

8280425821



SILATI-3 AWC 8917299392 8280425803

SILATI-5 AWC 7077431139 8280425805

PITEIPALI AWC 8018809433

GAJABANDH AWC 9861162425

GULUNDA-1 AWC 9178796611

GULUNDA-2 AWC 7894305032

13.6.24 THURS

G.SAHARAPADA AWC 91786446427

8644642G.COLONYPADA AWC 9178389737

15.2.25 SAT

16.2.25 SUN

BINJHALTIKRA AWC 6370546105

HALKAPALI AWC 9556591163

PIPILIPADAR AWC 9938841819

DANIPALI AWC 6369298750

RAJPALI AWC 9178808275

DAVALA-1 AWC 9668392911

DAVALA-2 AWC 9337853518

20.2.25 THURS

TIKRAPADA AWC 8456861448

GULAPADA-1 AWC 9938707787

GULAPADA-2 AWC 8658090985

MISHRA PALI AWC 6371216214 78529485525

2SOULPUR AWC 9556803297

23.2.25 SUN

GANDHIPADA-1 AWC 9938244430

GANDHIPADA-2 AWC 8018490814

BETRAPADA AWC 7894190215

BANDHAPADA AWC 9556702139 9348857201

DHIBAR PADA AWC 8018405410

26.2.25 WED

27.2.25 THURS

KHADALPADA AWC 9178846376

MAHIMAPADA AWC 8018226550

BELPADA AWC 9937767466 7077218631

TAINLAPDA AWC 8658467061 9348857201

2.3.25 SUN

MANOHARIPADA AWC 8018321463 8249164368

KUTSIRIAPADASIRIAPADA AWC 9556324440

BERIHAPADA AWC 7894128887

KANSARIPADA AWC 9668184077 8249164368

NUAPADA-1 AWC 9556959428

NUAPADA-2 AWC 8658012184

6.3.25 THURS

PALI PADA AWC 6371599337

GOUR PADA AWC 8018709063 8249164368

JUNHAPADA AWC 9937113484 9348857201

CHANDIPADA AWC 9938091340

9.3.25 SUN

7077218631

7077218631

9348857201

8280425832

8280425834

8280425834

8280425784

SAT

WED

MON

TUES

FRI

SAT

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

MON

TUES

1.3.25

3.3.25

4.3.25

5.3.25

7.3.25

8.3.25

10.2.25

11.2.25

12.2.25

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SHIVARATRI

REFERRAL

Total

MARCH : 2025

14.2.25

17.2.25

18.2.25

19.2.25

21.2.25

22.2.25

24.2.25

25.2.25

28.2.25

FRI

MON

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT



GADBHITAR AWC 9937802430

BINKA PADA AWC 9938754052 8249164368

11.3.25 TUES

12.3.25 WED

13.3.25 THURS

14.3.25 FRI

15.3.25 SAT

16.3.25 SUN

17.3.25 MON

18.3.25 TUES

19.3.25 WED

20.3.25 THURS

21.3.25 FRI

22.3.25 SAT

23.3.25 SUN

24.3.25 MON

25.3.25 TUES

26.3.25 WED

27.3.25 THURS

28.3.25 FRI

29.3.25 SAT

30.3.25 SUN

31.3.25 MON

MON10.3.25

DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

Total


